1
Resonate Occupancy Sensor ROS
Ordering Information
Description 902 MHz
Models 902 MHz PN 868 MHz
Models 868 MHz PN 928 MHz
Models 928 MHz PN
Wall mount, Wide Angle OS ROS-WA-UW 8188A1154-X-1 ROS-WA-YW 8188A1354-X-1 ROS-WA-JW 8188A1654-X-1
Wall mount, hallway OS ROS-HW-UW 8188A1155-X-1 ROS-HW-YW 8188A1355-X-1 ROS-HW-JW 8188A1655-X-1
Wall mount, corner OS ROS-KM-UW 8188A1156-X-1 ROS-KM-YW 8188A1356-X-1 ROS-KM-JW 8188A1656-X-1
Mounting Brackets are separate order items.     Mounting brackets are required for corner mount applications (BR-2, BR-3 OR EWM-BR).
For wall mount and wide angle application sensors; brackets are only required if angular displacement is desired.
BR-1 – Wall mount
PN: 7188K1001